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BIB
346
228
262
403
240
160
13
78
521
412

118
140
173
585
368
595
211
382
10
96

130
283
601
181
610
47
116
331
511
67

121
258
583
206
407
491
279
302
81
43

197
357
546
554
21
432
122
316
530
44

603
390
310
268
446
28
73
414
180
263

566
128
577
183
553
329
584
395
104

FIRST NAME
Mark
Jj
Miguel Antonio

Michael Raymond

Alvin

Benjamin Patrick

Keshia
Doray
Joel
Mike

Mervin
Robinson
Don
Keith
Jojo
Junrox
Jualyn
David
Lyllian Grace
Natasha

Brian
John Omar
Hiroshi
Frank
Julian
Lezette
Jaime Miguel
Danilo
Reginald Joy
Laarni

Deo
Andy
Ricardo
Rondee
Andrew
Ramon
Javy
Elmer
Bic
Ines

John
Ronald
Razon
Afred Allan
Chloe
Edilberto Jr

Chadwick Jerald

Nicky
Vince
Shermin Claire

Abe
John
Julian Paolo
Michael
Alan
Maris
Denise
Paul Arvin
Arthur
Adrian

Karl
Jan Harley
Jose
Lorenzo
Yasumitsu
Kirk
Tj
Peter
Lara

LAST NAME
Ellis
Coscolluela
Lopez
Amistoso
Edrosalam
Ramirez
Fule
Ellis
Caniza
Benedicto

Santiago
Esteves
Velasco
Peralta
Macalintal
Roque
Baugbog
Richmond
Banzon
Davis

Borling
Paredes
Takei
Lacson
Valencia
Albarote
Navarro
Balandra
Antolin
Paredes

Timbol
Leuterio
Papa
Aquino
Arellano
Rodriguez
Olives
Santiago
Ferreria
Santiago

Abdul
Honrade
Galdonez
Hizon
Ong
Dela Cruz
Tsai
Ty
Datiles
Tuazon

Tayag
Villanueva
Tayag
Mandap
Galang
Balatibat
Tayag
Bituin
Ifurung
Lugasing

Malakunas
Bangayan
Moreno
Ocampo
Hirao
Arambulo
Parpan
Yabut
Parpan

TEAM
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First
Fitness First

Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
Sante Barley

Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife
Herbalife

Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health
Unilab Active Health

Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac
Trimac

Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark
Yellow Cab Tri Clark

Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri
Polo Tri

CATEGORY
Long M 45-49
Long M 35-39
Long M 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long M 35-39
Long M 25-29
Long F 25-29
Long F 40-44
Long M 40-44
Long M 30-34

Long M 18-24
Long M 25-29
Long M 25-29
Long M 40-44
Long M 45-49
Long M 40-44
Long M 35-39
Long M 45-49
Long F 25-29

Long F 45-Above

Long M 25-29
Long M 35-39
Long M 40-44
Long M 50-54
Long M 40-44
Long F 35-39
Long M 18-24
Long M 45-49
Long M 40-44
Long F 35-39

Long M 18-24
Long M 35-39
Long M 40-44
Long M 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long M 30-34
Long M 35-39
Long M 35-39
Long F 40-44
Long F 30-34

Long M 35-39
Long M 45-49
Long M 40-44
Long M 40-44
Long F 25-29
Long M 30-34
Long M 18-24
Long M 35-39
Long M 40-44
Long F 30-34

Long M 40-44
Long M 45-49
Long M 35-39
Long M 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long F 30-34
Long F 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long M 50-54
Long M 35-39

Long M 40-44
Long M 25-29
Long M 40-44
Long M 50-54
Long M 40-44
Long M 45-49
Long M 40-44
Long M 45-49

Long F 45-Above

TIME
3:07:43
3:21:44
3:23:22
3:25:27
3:26:11
3:26:19
3:27:02
3:36:10
3:39:55
3:43:.01

3:06:32
3:10:04
3:15:55
3:23:50
3:26:41
3:29:17
3:31:26
3:41:01
3:47.08
4:25:34

3:08:55
3:18:49
3:26:13
3:28:37
3:34:17
3:37:.02
3:38:10
3:39:04
3:44:10
3:55:37

3:11:33
3:16:35
3:26:52
3:27:18
3:29:03
3:31:16
3:31:50
3:36:58
4:00:00
4:15:19

3:06:54
3:36:14
3:36:46
3:41:06
3:45:01
3:46:51
3:50:07
3:51:19
3:55:48
4:11:32

3:12:08
3:28:51
3:38:47
3:41:49
3:46:02
3:48:20
5:01:00
3:48:49
4:09:30
4:20:10

3:33:08
3:36:15
3:43:05
3:44:37
3:45:29
3:49:21
4:04:45
4:06:39
4:36:52

TOTAL
34:36:53

35:17:27

35:30:56

35:46:45

37:21:37

38:55:27

39:28:56
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107

141
599
89
36
241
430
447
572
91
614

565
220
196
336
341
178
524
352
40
51

214
513
456
50
101
505
372
303
455
53

284
246
127
134
270
54

153
199
381

Debbie

Francis Dale
Dennis Manuel
Bernadette
Jade Candy
Bryan
Roberto
Dennis David
Frederick
Jossette
Sherwyn

Victor Martin
Jerichoe
Gino
Ronaldo
Raffy
Eduardo
Charlie
Bobby
Kareena
Katrina

Paul
Norman
Sancho
Meredith

Mariela
Jose Carlo
Jaime
Elmer
Peter
Raeanna

Norman
Gilbert
Bryan Leo
Ted Angelo
Felix
Nelirene
Solace Francine
Reuben
Arvin
Norman

Yabut

Fabiana
Sianghio
Tan
Lee
Ermac
De Los Santos J
Gan
Mendiola
Tanghal
Yao

Lorenzo
Cadungog
Abano
Celestial
Cuevas
Francisco
Chua
Go
Maclang
Cadungog

Blue
Arteficio
Honrado

Bochmann
Martinez-Powell
Umali
Moreno
Santiago
Guzman
Cranbourne

Pascual
Garcia
Asis
Chua
Marinas
Dablio
Arevalo
Nuval
Alivia
Reyes

Polo Tri

Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team
Greenhills Tri Team

PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King
PLDT Bike King

Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team
Sabak Tri Team

Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman
Team Norman

Long F 45-Above

Long M 25-29
Long M 40-44
Long F 40-44
Long F 30-34
Long M 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long M 30-34
Long M 40-44
Long F 40-44
Long M 40-44

Long M 40-44
Long M 35-39
Long M 35-39
Long M 45-49
Long M 45-49
Long M 50-54
Long M 40-44
Long M 45-49
Long F 30-34
Long F 35-39

Long M 35-39
Long M 40-44
Long M 30-34
Long F 35-39

Long F 45-Above

Long M 30-34
Long M 45-49
Long M 35-39
Long M 30-34
Long F 35-39

Long M 35-39
Long M 35-39
Long M 25-29
Long M 25-29
Long M 35-39
Long F 35-39
Long F 25-29
Long M 25-29
Long M 35-39
Long M 45-49

4:28:44

3:40:27
3:41:15
3:45:57
3:58:31
4:02:58
4:12:23
4:12:26
4:13:41
4:19:06
4:19:26

3:39:34
3:40:09
3:51:06
3:52:31
3:52:38
3:58:08
4:15:00
4:37:10
4:42:41
4:54:47

4:02:06
4:07:31
4:19:37
4:20:13
4:22:15
4:24:29
4:26:12
4:56:19
4:56:55
4:59:10

4:07:10
4:12:03
4:20:50
4:22:05
4:27:04
4:49:55
5:24:55
5:47:42
5:09:54
5:34:31

40:26:09

41:23:44

44:54:48

48:16:09



